Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.10
2:30.94
2:33.91
2:49.45
2:56.58
3:00.15
3:08.75
3:19.83

3:50.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.10
2:30.94
2:33.91
2:49.45
2:56.58
3:00.15
3:08.75
3:19.83

3:50.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405
383
361
270
239
225
195
165

107

WA Pts

405
383
361
270
239
225
195
165
107

Round

m I I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I I I I T

-n

Date

30/11/19
16/06/18
24/09/17
01/10/16
18/06/16
21/05/16
06/12/15
20/06/15
14/12/14

Date

30/11/19
16/06/18
24/09/17
01/10/16
18/06/16
21/05/16
06/12/15
20/06/15
14/12/14

Meet

Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala

Meet

Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Loughton
Cambridge
Harlow
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow

Loughton

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Loughton
Cambridge
Harlow
Braintree
Braintree
Harlow

Loughton

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

3

3
Harlow Pen 3

Club Swam Under Level

Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 2
Harlow Pen 3
Harlow Pen 3

3

3
Harlow Pen 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



