Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ethan Peirce - (827540) - Harlow Penguin SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.10	405	Н	30/11/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:30.94	383	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:33.91	361	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
2:49.45	270	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
2:56.58	239	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
3:00.15	225	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
3:08.75	195	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
3:19.83	165	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
3:50.90	107	F	14/12/14	Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.10	405	Н	30/11/19	Harlow Penguins 2019 County Qualifier Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:30.94	383	Н	16/06/18	Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
2:33.91	361	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3
2:49.45	270	Н	01/10/16	Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier	Cambridge	Harlow Pen	2
2:56.58	239	Н	18/06/16	Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Harlow Pen	3
3:00.15	225	Н	21/05/16	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival One Day	Braintree	Harlow Pen	3
3:08.75	195	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
3:19.83	165	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
3:50.90	107	F	14/12/14	Epping Forest DSC Yuletide Gala	Loughton	Harlow Pen	3